
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

51 

4 

73 

33 

04 

48 

93 

11 

218 

09 

47 

46 

15 

25 

24 

9 

Name 

M. RAQIB MOHD ROZMAN 

WAN AYDEN MALEEQ WAN MOHD MUZRI 

M. FAYYADH ANAQI M. FAIZ 

M. UWAIS ABDUL OMAR 

WAN FAITH MIKAEL WAN MOHD MUZRI 

M. AL FATEH ISKANDAR 

DAYYAN ADAM ZAFRI FARID ARIFFIN 

EMYR ASYHMAN SHAMSUL 

UMAR AYYASH M. SUHAIB 

M. DANISH DARWISH ERMAN SHAH 

M. AQIF ANAQI AMIDI 

M. DANIAL ADAM BORHANNUDDIN 

M. ZAFUAN BORHANNUDDIN 

AFEEF HARIS MOHD ASRAF 

ADAM AL HAQ MOHD ASRAF 

M. AZWAR AMIN TAHIRUDDIN 

Class 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

NOVICE QT 

Best Tm 

18.089 

18.128 

18.349 

18.568 

18.575 

18.646 

19.001 

20.833 

21.477 

21.709 

21.808 

27.165 

28.508 

30.737 

7:17.155 

Diff 

0.039 

0.260 

0.479 

0.486 

0.557 

0.912 

2.744 

3.388 

3.620 

3.719 

9.076 

10.419 

12.648 

6:59.066 

In Lap 

27 

26 

17 

3 

9 

10 

21 

6 

19 

12 

10 

16 

1 

2 

1 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/12/2025 10:52:00 
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4B POCKETBIKE CHALLENGE 

NOVICE QT 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:40:00 

MITC MELAKA 0.000 km 

12/12/2025 10:40 

4B POCKETBIKE CHALLENGE
RXZ MEMBERS @ MELAKA ATTACK


